BANDABOARD
b
e
lt
s
 t
e
c

BASE WIDTH
mm
MAX. LENGTH
PRODUCED mm
RUBBER
TYPE
TYPE OF CLEATS
WEIGHT
kg/m
T-30 30 80 1.1 3400 N/G/S/HR	 80 180
T-40 40 80 1.3 3400 N/G/S/HR	 100 180
T-50 50 80 1.45 3400 N/G/S/HR	 125 180
T-60 60 100 2.35 N/G/S/HR	 150 315
T-75 75 100 2.55 N/G/S/HR	 180 350
T-90 90 100 2.80 N/G/S/HR	 240 375
T-110 / TF-110	 110	 100	 3.10	 N/G/S/HR	 280 375
T-140 / TF-140	 140	 150	 5.95	 2400	 N/G/S/HR	 350 560
T-160 / TF-160	 160	 150	 6.45	 2400	 N/G/S/HR	 400 640
T-180 / TF-180	 180	 150	 6.75	 2400	 N/G/S/HR	 450 720
C-75 / CF-75	 75	 85	 1.80	 N/G/S/HR	 180 300
C-110 / CF-110	 110	 95	 2.70	 2400	 N/G/S/HR	 280 350
TC-75 / TCF-75	 75	 80	 2.00	 2400	 N/G/S/HR	 180 300
TC-90 / TCF-90	 90	 110	 2.65	 3400	 N/G/S/HR	 240 325
TC-110 / TCF-110	 110	 110	 3.10	 3400	 N/G/S/HR	 280 350
TC-140 / TCF-140	 140	 150	 5.80	 2850	 N/G/S/HR	 350 560
	 TCF-160	 160	 150	 6.45	 2850	 N/G/S/HR	 400 640
	 TCF-180	 180	 150	 7.10	 2850	 N/G/S/HR	 450 720
	 TCF-220	 220	 160	 8.50	 2850	 N/G/S/HR	 550 880
	 TCF-240	 240	 170	 9.15	 2850	 N/G/S/HR	 600 960
	 TCF-260	 260	 170	 9.80	 2850	 N/G/S/HR	 650 1040
	 TCF-280	 280	 170	 10.40	 2850	 N/G/S/HR	 700 1120
	 TCXF-280	 280	 280	 19.70	 2400	 N/G/S/HR	 750 1300
	 TCXF-330	 330	 280	 23.70	 2400	 N/G/S/HR	 900 1500
	 TCXF-380	 380	 280	 25.00	 2400	 N/G/S/HR	 1000 1750
	 TCXF-480	 480	 280	 31.70	 2400	 N/G/S/HR	 1300 2200
	 TCXF-580	 580	 280	 36.10	 2400	 N/G/S/HR	 1500 2650
400 650
100 180
150 200
600 960

BASE WIDTH
mm
MAX. LENGTH
PRODUCED mm
RUBBER
TYPE
WEIGHT
kg/m
N-40 40 40 1.0 500 N/G/S/HR	 47 100 160
N-60 60 40 1.2 400 N/G/S/HR	 47 150 240
N-80 80 40 1.4 300 N/G/S/HR	 47 200 320
S-80 / SF-80	 80	 50	 1.80	 300	 N/G/S/HR	 50 200 320
S-100 / SF-100	 100	 50	 2.30	 300	 N/G/S/HR	 50 250 400
S-120 / SF-120	 120	 50	 2.70	 300	 N/G/S/HR	 50 300 480
S-140 /SF-140	 140	 50	 3.10	 250	 N/G/S/HR	 50 350 560
	 BSF-120	 120	 75	 4.00	 250	 N/G/S/HR	 60 300 480
	 BSF-140	 140	 75	 4.60	 200	 N/G/S/HR	 60 350 560
	 BSF-160	 160	 75	 5.20	 150	 N/G/S/HR	 60 400 640
	 BSF-180	 180	 75	 5.80	 125	 N/G/S/HR	 60 450 720
	 BSF-200	 200	 75	 6.40	 125	 N/G/S/HR	 60 500 800
	 BSF-220	 220	 75	 7.00	 125	 N/G/S/HR	 60 550 880
	 BSF-240	 240	 75	 7.60	 125	 N/G/S/HR	 60 600 960
	 BSF-260	 260	 75	 8.20	 125	 N/G/S/HR	 60 650 1040
	 BSF-280	 280	 75	 8.80	 125	 N/G/S/HR	 60 700 1120
	 BSF-300	 300	 75	 9.40	 125	 N/G/S/HR	 60 750 1200
	 MSF-300	 300	 115	 15.05	 100	 N/G/S/HR	 83 1000 1250
	 MSF-350	 350	 115	 17.50	 100	 N/G/S/HR	 83 1100 1400
	 MSF-400	 400	 115	 19.90	 100	 N/G/S/HR	 83 1200 1650
	 MSF-500	 500	 115	 24.75	 100	 N/G/S/HR	 83 1500 2050
	 MSF-600	 600	 115	 29.60	 100	 N/G/S/HR	 83 1800 2500
*The references with F letter= production with fabric reinforce.
*The indicated diameters are calculated for type N quality, they are merely for reference and it is necessary a calculation for each specific project.
NORMAL QUALITY
FLAME RESISTANT